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General Information

Company Name: THOMAS COOK WEST INVESTMENTS LIMITED, Company Number: 08157544

Company Type:

Caompany Status:

Date of incorporation
Registerad Office Address:

Nature of Business (SIC)
nting Reference Date:

st Accounts Made Up To:
Next Accounts Due:
Last Return Made: Up To:
Next Retumn Due Date:
Last Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Staterment Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:
Mortgage: Number of Charges:
Last Member List:

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Private limited company
Active
26/07/2012

Westpoint Peterborough Business Park,
Lynch Wood,

Peterborough,

PE2 6FZ

82990 - Other business support service activities not elsewhere classified
30/08

30/09/2017

30/06/2019

09/06/2019
09/06/2020
23/08/2020
0 { 0 outstanding / 0 sattsfled / 0 part satisfled )
26/07/2015

No previous name information has been recorded over the last 20 years
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